CORPORATE MODULAR SERVICES INC
575 Batavia St

Orange, CA 92868

833.821.7100

www.corpmod.com

Estimate
ADDRESS SHIP TO
City of Murrieta City of Murrieta

1 Town Square
Murrieta, CA 92562

1 Town Square
Murrieta, CA 92562

ns——

s ——
——

ESTIMATE # 7405
DATE 04/02/2024
EXPIRATION DATE 06/01/2024

SHIP VIA
CMS

ACTIVITY

CITY OF MURRIETA

PRIVATE OFFICES - PHASE 2 ITEMS
MURRIETA

OMNIA R191801

FORCE ID 4001721

EQUALIS PRICING

Product
231
NEW MOBILE BF PEDESTAL

Product

226

NEW MOBILE BF PEDESTAL

(2) NEW COMBO/BOOKCASE STORAGE (NO CHARGE for
1)

NEW BRIDGE 48X24

NEW 72X30 DESK

NEW CHAIRS (2) ERIN

Product
224
NEW MOBILE BF PEDESTAL

Product

223

NEW MOBILE BF PEDESTAL
NEW 60" OVERHEAD

Product
ASSIST CITY MANAGER
NEW MOBILE BF PEDESTAL

Product

265

NEW NATICK TASK CHAIR

NEW KATE CHAIRS (6)

NEW COMBO/BOOKCASE STORAGE (2)
NEW 60" OVERHEAD

QTY RATE AMOUNT
1 562.17 562.17T
1 4,125.03 4,125.03T
1 562.17 562.17T
1 1,209.81 1,209.81T
1 562.17 562.17T
1 10,177.47 10,177.47T

Please remit payment to the above address upon receipt of invoice.
If you have any questions, please send an email to isabel@corpmodular.com
Thank you for choosing Corporate Modular Services for your furniture needs.


mailto:isabel@corpmodular.com
http://www.corpmod.com/

ACTIVITY

NEW 48" OVERHEAD
NEW 72X30 DESK
NEW U-SHAPE DESK

Product
138
NEW 30" LATERAL FILE

Product
222
NEW MOBILE BF PEDESTAL

Product
135
NEW MOBILE BF PEDESTAL

Product

165

NEW TALL OVERHEAD

NEW MOBILE BBF PEDESTAL

NEW WORKSURFACE FOR DESK (72 x 30)
NEW MODESTY

Product
137 NEW CHAIRS (2)
KATE

Product
262
NEW CHAIRS (3) ERIN

Product
133
NEW MOBILE BF PEDESTAL

Product
134
NEW MOBILE BF PEDESTAL

Product

136

NEW BRIDGE 48X24
NEW TALL OVERHEAD
NEW 48X30 DESK

Product

155

NEW TALL 72" OVERHEAD
NEW MOBILE BF PEDESTAL

Services

REMOVE AND RECYLE EXISTING FURNITURE

Services

TO DELIVER, INSTALL, AND RECONFIGURE PHASE 2

ITEMS

Services
PROJECT MANAGEMENT AND DESIGN

LAMINATE FINISHES: AIS PHANTOM ECRU
PAINT/METAL FINISHES: METALLIC SILVER

ERIN FINISHES:
ERIN CHAIR GC36530
BACK FABRIC: DB36 DOBBY CORFU

Please remit payment to the above address upon receipt of invoice.
If you have any questions, please send an email to isabel@corpmodular.com
Thank you for choosing Corporate Modular Services for your furniture needs.

QTY

RATE

659.61

562.17

562.17

1,599.01

1,603.54

2,811.28

562.17

562.17

1,601.50

1,248.66

1,580.00

4,680.00

850.00

AMOUNT

659.61T

562.17T

562.17T

1,599.01T

1,603.54T

2,811.28T

562.17T

562.17T

1,601.50T

1,248.66T

1,580.00T

4,680.00T

850.00T


mailto:isabel@corpmodular.com

ACTIVITY QTY RATE AMOUNT

SEAT FABRIC: CF66 SILVER LAKE
LEGS LAMINATE: AAM ABSOLUTE
GLIDE TYPE: NM

SEALED SEAM: STD

MB: STD

KATE FINISHES:

KATE CHAIR 2811-8

FABRIC: DB36 DOBBY CORFU
LEGS: AL ALUMINUM FRAME

CASTER: STD

NOTE: ALL SERVICE TO BE DONE DURING NORMAL BUSINESS SUBTOTAL 35,981.10
HOURS. THE ESTIMATE IS FOR NON-UNION AND/OR NON- TAX (8.75%) 3,148.35
PREVAILING WAGE LABOR. STAIR CARRY IS NOT INCLUDED IN TOTAL

ESTIMATE. CMS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ELECTRICAL $39! 1 29'45

CONNECTIONS. SERVICES DUE TO DOWN TIME, SITE
CONDITIONS, CUSTOMER DELAY OR BY OTHER TRADES WILL
BE INVOICED AT TIME AND MATERIAL. SERVICES DUE TO
PUNCH LISTS FOR BACK-ORDERED ITEMS, MISSING ITEMS,
INCORRECT OR RECEIVING OF DAMAGED ITEMS OR LAYOUT
CHANGES ARE NOT INCLUDED IN THE ESTIMATE. SIGNATURE
SIGNIFIES CONTRACT ACCEPTANCE, INCLUDING BUT NOT
LIMITED TO; ANY AND ALL LEGAL COSTS INVOLVED IN THE
PURSUIT OF PAYMENT FOR SERVICES RENDERED.

Accepted By 5%(‘,@ U/A/@?m Accepted Date April 2, 2024

Please remit payment to the above address upon receipt of invoice.
If you have any questions, please send an email to isabel@corpmodular.com
Thank you for choosing Corporate Modular Services for your furniture needs.
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